Race Date
January 22, 2022

Overall

1

2
3
4

Name
Ben Walters
Rance McClain
Caleb McFarland
Andy Johnson

Nebo 4M-25K, GRIT Beast Du and MTN Bike Races

Overall Finish List

BEGINNER MTN Bike

City

Sand Springs OK
Fort Smith AR
Maumelle AR
Fort Smith AR

Results By JAYMAX Race Timing Services, LLC

Bib No Gend AG Place
169 M 1: Open
191 M 2: Open
179 M 3: Open
186 M 1: 1-99

Time
51:03.3
55:38.3

1:11:13.6
1:30:42.9

Pace
8.23MPH
7.55MPH
5.90MPH
4.63MPH

01/23/2022 02:55:33



